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Ila Brasileiro Supermoto 2018

Treinos Livres

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 0,800 Km

|
21/4/2018 11:30
| o

SM3
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

(79) GUSTAVO CICARELLI
1 1:05.499 +21.662 11:37:04.808
2 45.172 +1.335 11:37:49.980
3 44.460 +0.623 11:38:34.440
4 56.227 +12.390 11:39:30.667
5 43.969 +0.132 11:40:14.636
6 43.837 - 11:40:58.473

(28) FELIPE TEXEIRA
1 1:11.056 +21.395 11:34:52.399
2 55.551 +5.890 11:35:47.950
3 52.141 +2.480 11:36:40.091
4 51.273 +1.612 11:37:31.364
5 50.016 +0.355 11:38:21.380
6 50.024 +0.363 11:39:11.404
7 49.932 +0.271 11:40:01.336
8 49.661 - 11:40:50.997

(88) FABIO TEXEIRA
1 1:05.541 +15.256 11:33:23.638
2 53.529 +3.244 11:34:17.167
3 52.195 +1.910 11:35:09.362
4 51.254 +0.969 11:36:00.616
5 50.598 +0.313 11:36:51.214
6 50.443 +0.158 11:37:41.657
7 50.285 - 11:38:31.942
8 1:42.551 +52.266 11:40:14.493
9 53.875 +3.590 11:41:08.368

CBM
FPM
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